Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums,factories and warehouses.
LED HIGH BAY(MHB05)
Features
Mounting
Suitable for Hook or 3/4” Conduit
pendant.
Motion Sensor

200W/250W: 16.27lbs
300W/340W: 17.57lbs
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MHB05250W27V50KD
Fixture Type
MHB05   High Bay 200    200W
300    300W
250    250W
340    340W
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Wattage Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
M
With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
AD
With Adjustment Dial
Blank
Without Adjustment Dial
Adjustment Dial (Option)
S
Surge protection
(Blank)
No Surge protection
Surge Protection
(Option)
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeFinish
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W     White
Note: 1. 200W and 300W are obtained by 250W and 340W using adjustment dial.
           2. 200W or 300W is recommended when the ambient temperature is -40℃ to 65℃(-40℉ to 149℉).
           3. 250W or 340W is recommended when the ambient temperature is  -40℃ to 55℃(-40℉ to 131℉).
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW Temperature
200W 120-277VAC 32300lm 162lm/W 32800lm 164lm/W -40℃ to 65℃
200W 347-480VAC 32500lm 163lm/W 33000lm 165lm/W -40℃ to 65℃
250W 120-277VAC 40000lm 160lm/W 40100lm 160lm/W -40℃ to 55℃
250W 347-480VAC 40300lm 161lm/W 41000lm 164lm/W -40℃ to 55℃
300W 120-277VAC/347-480V 48500lm 162lm/W 49500lm 165lm/W -40℃ to 65℃
340W 120-277VAC/347-480V 54300lm 160lm/W 55500lm 163lm/W -40℃ to 55℃
4000K(70CRI) 5000K(70CRI)
DLC Model NO
Updated date: 2020-11-09
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice.
3rd F, Section B, Building A, Sunshine Industrial Park,
Hezhou, Xixiang, Bao’an District, Shenzhen China.
P: +86 755 28173385           Email: sales@szmester.com
MESTER LED LIMITED
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K MHB05200W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,S][Blank,A-Z, a-z, 0-9] Premium
5000K MHB05200W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,S][Blank,A-Z, a-z, 0-9] Premium